
                Jakttreff 2 25/8 - 2019 
 

Sammensatt 
1 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken E2 150(48)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Steffen Liff Brekken E2 150(44)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Lars M Krogh Røros A 148(45)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

4 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken B 148(46)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

5 Arnt Haugen Brekken B 142(45)   

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

6 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken JB 142(39)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

7 Kasper Langen Brekken E1 142(47)   

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  

8 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken E1 142(44)   

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  

9 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken E2 138(44)   

  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

10 Øystein Bremseth Tydal JA 138(49)   

  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

11 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken E2 138(43)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  

12 Einar Sjøvold Brekken B 136(37)   

  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/5=25  

13 Helge Thorsvold Brekken JC 136(48)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

14 Jan Ola Skott Brekken JC 133(45)   

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/1=14  5/5=25  

15 Magnus Dahl Haugen Brekken D2 130(43)   

  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

16 Bjørn Sindre Skott Brekken JC 129(36)   

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  4/4=20  5/3=21  

17 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken E1 125(44)   

  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

18 Helmer Melien Brekken E2 124(40)   

  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  

19 Per Jonas S Ryttervoll Kronmo JC 123(35)   

  5/2=19  4/4=20  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  

20 Vegard Nilsen Brekken JC 121(41)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  

21 Magnar Ryttervoll Brekken D1 121(43)   

  4/3=18  3/1=11  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

22 Håvard Jensvold Brekken JC 119(38)   

  3/2=13  5/3=21  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

23 Terje Hanssen Brekken JC 114(40)   

  5/0=15  5/0=15  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  

24 Jan Feragen Brekken JC 113(34)   

  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/4=23  

25 Jo Bjørner Haugom nn JC 108(35)   

  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/3=15  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

26 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken B 108(45)   

  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  

27 Kai Haugom Brekken E2 108(31)   

  5/2=19  3/3=15  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/3=21  4/2=16  



28 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken E2 107(31)   

  4/1=14  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/0=15  5/4=23  4/2=16  

29 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken JC 104(29)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/2=19  5/2=19  

30 Ola Haugen Brekken JC 104(38)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/2=16  5/2=19  

31 Martin Bremseth Tydal D2 102(38)   

  4/4=20  5/3=21  4/0=12  5/3=21  4/2=16  4/0=12  

32 Ole Peder Svendsen Brekken E1 98(39)   

  4/1=14  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  3/0=9  

33 Stein Sundmoen Brekken E2 97(40)   

  5/0=15  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  3/2=13  3/2=13  

34 Anders Bekkos Røros JC 90(29)   

  4/1=14  5/3=21  2/1=8  5/0=15  4/2=16  4/2=16  

35 Jon Iver Feragen Brekken JC 85(23)   

  3/0=9  4/0=12  5/2=19  5/2=19  2/2=10  4/2=16  

36 Iver Kolstad Røros D1 80(21)   

  4/0=12  3/0=9  4/0=12  5/0=15  4/1=14  4/3=18  

37 Ole Frostvoll Glåmos JC 74(32)   

  2/0=6  4/0=12  3/2=13  5/1=17  4/0=12  4/1=14  

38 Arne Bekkos Røros E2 46(0)   

  4/2=16  2/0=6  5/3=21  1/0=3  0/0=0  0/0=0  

39 Per Amund Feragen Brekken JC 45(24)   

  1/0=3  0/0=0  1/0=3  5/0=15  3/1=11  3/2=13  

 

 A 30 Skudd 
1 Lars M Krogh Røros 148(45) Kr  50  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

 

 B 30 Skudd 
1 Geir Magne Ryttervoll Brekken 148(46) Kr 120  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

2 Arnt Haugen Brekken 142(45) Kr  80  

  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Einar Sjøvold Brekken 136(37)   

  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Kristoffer Tamnes Brekken 108(45)   

  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/2=19  

 

 D1 30 Skudd 
1 Magnar Ryttervoll Brekken 121(43) Kr 100  

  4/3=18  3/1=11  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

2 Iver Kolstad Røros 80(21)   

  4/0=12  3/0=9  4/0=12  5/0=15  4/1=14  4/3=18  

 

 D2 30 Skudd 
1 Magnus Dahl Haugen Brekken 130(43) Kr 100  

  5/3=21  3/2=13  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

2 Martin Bremseth Tydal 102(38)   

  4/4=20  5/3=21  4/0=12  5/3=21  4/2=16  4/0=12  

 

 E1 30 Skudd 
1 Kasper Langen Brekken 142(47) Kr 120  

  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/4=23  

2 John Steinar Kjelsberg Brekken 142(44) Kr  80  

  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  



3 Tor Magne Valseth Brekken 125(44)   

  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/2=19  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  

4 Ole Peder Svendsen Brekken 98(39)   

  4/1=14  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/3=21  5/3=21  3/0=9  

 

 E2 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Jan Feragen Brekken 150(48) Kr 201  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

2 Steffen Liff Brekken 150(44) Kr 145  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/5=25  

3 Oddvar Tamnes Brekken 138(44) Kr 104  

  5/2=19  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  

4 Reidar Nilsgård Brekken 138(43)   

  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/3=21  

5 Helmer Melien Brekken 124(40)   

  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/2=19  

6 Kai Haugom Brekken 108(31)   

  5/2=19  3/3=15  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/3=21  4/2=16  

7 Jan Lars Haugom Brekken 107(31)   

  4/1=14  4/1=14  5/5=25  5/0=15  5/4=23  4/2=16  

8 Stein Sundmoen Brekken 97(40)   

  5/0=15  5/2=19  4/1=14  5/4=23  3/2=13  3/2=13  

9 Arne Bekkos Røros 46(0)   

  4/2=16  2/0=6  5/3=21  1/0=3  0/0=0  0/0=0  

 

 JA 30 Skudd 
1 Øystein Bremseth Tydal 138(49) Kr  50  

  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/3=21  

 

 JB 30 Skudd 
1 Tor Petter Kjelsberg Brekken 142(39) Kr  50  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/5=25  

 

 JC 30 Skudd 
1 Helge Thorsvold Brekken 136(48) Kr 228  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/4=23  5/5=25  5/3=21  5/4=23  

2 Jan Ola Skott Brekken 133(45) Kr 172  

  5/5=25  5/5=25  5/2=19  5/5=25  4/1=14  5/5=25  

3 Bjørn Sindre Skott Brekken 129(36) Kr 139  

  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/5=25  5/2=19  4/4=20  5/3=21  

4 Per Jonas S Ryttervoll Kronmo 123(35) Kr 117  

  5/2=19  4/4=20  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  5/3=21  

5 Vegard Nilsen Brekken 121(41) Kr  94  

  5/2=19  5/4=23  4/1=14  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/5=25  

6 Håvard Jensvold Brekken 119(38)   

  3/2=13  5/3=21  4/2=16  5/4=23  5/4=23  5/4=23  

7 Terje Hanssen Brekken 114(40)   

  5/0=15  5/0=15  5/4=23  5/3=21  5/1=17  5/4=23  

8 Jan Feragen Brekken 113(34)   

  4/2=16  5/1=17  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/2=19  5/4=23  

9 Jo Bjørner Haugom nn 108(35)   

  3/2=13  5/2=19  3/3=15  5/3=21  5/2=19  5/3=21  

10 Lars Erik Sundt Brekken 104(29)   

  5/1=17  5/2=19  4/2=16  4/1=14  5/2=19  5/2=19  

11 Ola Haugen Brekken 104(38)   

  5/2=19  5/4=23  2/0=6  5/3=21  4/2=16  5/2=19  



12 Anders Bekkos Røros 90(29)   

  4/1=14  5/3=21  2/1=8  5/0=15  4/2=16  4/2=16  

13 Jon Iver Feragen Brekken 85(23)   

  3/0=9  4/0=12  5/2=19  5/2=19  2/2=10  4/2=16  

14 Ole Frostvoll Glåmos 74(32)   

  2/0=6  4/0=12  3/2=13  5/1=17  4/0=12  4/1=14  

15 Per Amund Feragen Brekken 45(24)   

  1/0=3  0/0=0  1/0=3  5/0=15  3/1=11  3/2=13  

 


